Information

THE MORE YOU EXPLORE, THE
LESS YOU PAY!
BOOK FOR 1 TOUR AND PAY R70
BOOK FOR 2 TOURS AND PAY R120
BOOK FOR 3 TOURS AND PAY R150

All tours depart from Emoyeni,
15 Jubilee Road, Parktown
Safe parking available.

Please wear comfortable walking
shoes.

Most places visited are privately
owned and not normally open to the
public.

No prams or pushchairs are allowed
inside buildings.

Pets are not allowed on tours.

The number of participants on bus
tours is limited to the seating
capacity on the bus.

Refreshments on sale.

For more information, please contact
Eira at the Johannesburg Heritage
Foundation:

Tel: +27 (0) 11 482 3349
Fax: 086 759 3778

Email: mail@joburgheritage.co.za
Web: www.joburgheritage.org.za

Tours are subject to change without
notice.

We thank our sponsors!

Robsone. Savage

JOHANNESBURG
HERITAGE I!OUN DATION

@
R
:
&
5
¥
3

HERITAGE WEEKEND
15 & 16 September

Walking and Bus Tours
Talks and Museum Visits
Book and Map Sale
Teas and Lunches
Gin Bar




15 September

09h45 to 12h00

Adler Museum Museum Tour
Tour the fascinating collections of the
Adler Museum, depicting the history of
medicine, dentistry & pharmacy.

10h00 to 12h15

Joburg 1913 Bus Tour

What did Johannesburg look like in 1913,
the year the Yeoville Water Tower was
built? Join our time-travelling bus to find
out!

10h30 to 13h30

Hidden Parktown Walking Tour

We explore Parktown’s grandest
mansions, from Villa Arcadia to The
Pines via the gardens of the Church of
Latter Day Saints.

10h45 to 12h45

The View House Tour
Parktown’s oldest surviving mansion is
home to the Transvaal Scottish. Explore
its beautifully restored interiors, and
fascinating artefacts.

13h00 to 15h30

The Baker Tradition Walking Tour

We explore Baker’s contribution in a series
of homes, starting at Pilrig and ending with
glorious Northwards. A highlight along the
way is Baker’s own home, Stone House.

14h30 to 15h30

The Yeoville Water Tower Talk

The mystery of Joburg’s iconic water tower
has been solved! We hear how the
architectural blueprint was discovered, and
of its remarkable history.

15h00 to 17h00

Romantic Northwards House Tour

As enchanting as José Dale Lace herself, and
designed to be seen and to entertain,
Northwards is a commanding presence on
the Parktown Ridge. The garden is
delightful, the reception rooms beautifully
furnished, and it is all in immaculate
condition.

17h15 to 18h15

Emoyeni at Sunset House Tour

Perched high on the Parktown Ridge,
Emoyeni was designed by Leck & Emley for
Henry Hull, who would later become the
Union’s first Minister of Finance. The scale,
befitting its  important  owner, is
monumental. And why not stay for
Emyonei’s sumptuous Edwardian dinner
after your tour?

16 September

09h30 to 11h30

The Wilds Walking Tour

James Delaney guides us through Joburg’s
most beautiful park, and the owls, monkeys
and ostriches that now call it home.

10h00 to 12h30

The Rand Club Walking Tour
Hear about the Rand Club’s fascinating
history and be amazed by its opulent
interiors, and then enjoy a drink at the
longest bar counter on the continent!

10h30 to 13h00
Braamfontein Cemetery Walking Tour

Explore Joburg’s most historic cemetery
and its illustrious inhabitants.

11h00 to 13h30

Upper Houghton Walking Tour

Framed by two illustrious schools, St John’s
and KES, Upper Houghton boasts some of
Joburg’s best views and most beautiful
homes.

12h00 to 13h00

The Yeoville Water Tower Talk

The mystery of Joburg’s iconic water
tower has been solved! We hear how the
architectural blueprint was discovered,
and of its remarkable history.

13h45 to 16h00

Joburg 1913 Bus Tour

What did Johannesburg look like in
1913, the year the Yeoville Water Tower
was built? Join our time-travelling bus to
find out!

15h00 to 16h00

Edwardian Splendour House Tour

Perched high on the Parktown Ridge,
Emoyeni was designed by Leck & Emley
for Henry Hull, who would later become
the Union’s first Minister of Finance. The
scale, befitting its important owner, is
monumental. Why not enjoy a
scrumptious lunch at Emoyeni before the
tour?




